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A fantas
tic new

 look,

THE 

LASER SCRIBE 

an eye 
catchi

ng coll
ection

perfec
t for a

ll occa
sions.

TGC080C
470mm

TGC080B
415mm

TGC080A
360mm

TGC081C
470mm

TGC081B
415mm

TGC081A
360mm

TGC074E
280mm

TGC074D
230mm

TGC074C
210mm

TGC074B
185mm

TGC074A
160mm

Quality plastic cups & bowls

that won’t bust the budget.

TGC137B
145mm

TGC137A
130mmTGC138A

130mm
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145mm

39

TGC158A
255mm

TGC158B
325mm

TGC158C
360mm

TGC158D
410mm

NEW !
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TGC082A
360mm

TGC082B
415mm

TGC082C
470mm

TGC083A
360mm

TGC083B
415mm

TGC083C
470mm

Stylish & elegantTHE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

is always a winner.
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TGC084C
470mm

TGC084B
415mm

TGC084A
360mm

TGC085C
470mm

TGC085B
415mm

TGC085A
360mm

A brillian
t & new innovat

ion

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

suitable f
or all p

resenta
tions.

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.
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TGC061D
470mm

TGC061C
450mm

TGC061B
390mm

TGC061A
370mm

TGC060D
470mm

TGC060C
450mm

TGC060B
390mm

TGC060A
370mm

A brillian
t & new innovat

ion

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

suitable f
or all p

resenta
tions.

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.
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TGC063A
385mm

TGC063B
405mm

TGC063C
450mm

TGC063D
465mm

TGC062A
385mm

TGC062B
405mm

TGC062C
450mm

TGC062D
465mm

Value, Quality & design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just rew
ard.

An eye catching collection
THE 

laser SCRIBE
SERIES 

suitable for all presentations.
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TGC067A
385mm

TGC067B
430mm

TGC067C
485mm

TGC066A
385mm

TGC066B
430mm

TGC066C
485mm

Value, Quality & design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just rew
ard.

An eye catching collection
THE 

laser SCRIBE
SERIES 

suitable for all presentations.
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TGC065C
485mm

TGC065B
435mm

TGC065A
385mm

TGC064C
485mm

TGC064B
435mm

TGC064A
385mm

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

The lat
est de

sign,

THE 

laser S
CRIBE

SERIES 

excell
ent qu

ality a
t

afford
able p

rices.



9

M
ET

AL
 C

U
PS

 

TGC107A
245mm

TGC107B
300mm

TGC107C
345mm

TGC108A
245mm

TGC108B
300mm

TGC108C
345mm

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

The lat
est de

sign,

THE 

laser S
CRIBE

SERIES 

excell
ent qu

ality a
t

afford
able p

rices.
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TGC109C
345mm

TGC109B
300mm

TGC109A
245mm

TGC110C
345mm

TGC110B
300mm

TGC110A
245mm

A fantas
tic new

 look,

THE 

LASER SCRIBE 

an eye c
atching

 collec
tion

perfect
 for all

 occas
ions.

Design, Tradition, Quality,
the hallmarks of our range.

Lids available to suit this series.
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TGC001E
450mm

TGC001D
405mm

TGC001C
350mm

TGC001B
285mm

TGC001A
250mm

TGC002A
250mm

TGC002B
285mm

TGC002C
350mm

TGC002D
405mm

TGC002E
450mm

Classic cups for any occasion,
lids and inserts

available for this series.

A fantas
tic new

 look,

THE 

LASER SCRIBE 

an eye c
atching

 collec
tion

perfect
 for all

 occas
ions.

Design, Tradition, Quality,
the hallmarks of our range.

Lids available to suit this series.

APOLLO SERIES

APOLLO SERIES
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TGC003E
420mm

TGC003D
390mm

TGC003C
350mm

TGC003B
305mm

TGC003A
280mm

TGC004A
280mm

TGC004B
305mm

TGC004C
350mm

TGC004D
390mm

TGC004E
420mm

Classic cups for any
 occasion.

Lids availab
le to suit

 this serie
s.

LEGION SERIES

LEGION SERIES
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TGC011A
260mm

TGC011B
300mm

TGC011C
355mm

TGC011D
420mm

TGC011E
455mm

TGC012E
455mm

TGC012D
420mm

TGC012C
355mm

TGC012B
300mm

TGC012A
260mm

Classic cups for any
 occasion.

Lids availab
le to suit

 this serie
s.

The latest design, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

Lids available to suit this series.

TORNADO SERIES

TORNADO SERIES
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TGC087F
520mm

TGC087E
455mm

TGC087C
370mm

TGC087D
415mm

TGC087B
325mm

TGC087A
275mm

TGC086F
520mm

TGC086E
455mm

TGC086C
370mm

TGC086D
415mm

TGC086B
325mm

TGC086A
275mm

Our latest des
ign, excellen

t 

quality at an a
ffordable p

rice.

Lids availab
le to suit 

this series
.

FLARE SERIES

FLARE SERIES
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TGC005E
495mm

TGC005D
440mm

TGC005A
285mm

TGC005C
390mm

TGC005B
320mm

TGC006E
495mm

TGC006D
440mm

TGC006C
390mm

TGC006B
320mm

TGC006A
285mm

Our latest des
ign, excellen

t 

quality at an a
ffordable p

rice.

Lids availab
le to suit 

this series
.

An eye catching collection 
suitable for all presentations.

Lids available to suit this series.

PACER SERIES

PACER SERIES

FLARE SERIES

FLARE SERIES
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TGC007F
460mm

TGC007E
410mm

TGC007D
370mm

TGC007C
320mm

TGC007B
290mm

TGC007A
250mm

TGC009F
460mm

TGC009E
410mm

TGC009D
370mm

TGC009C
320mm

TGC009B
290mm

TGC009A
250mm

Quality m
etal cu

ps, late
st 

design, 
the per

fect aw
ard for

 

rewarding a
chievem

ent.

LUXE SERIES

LUXE SERIES
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TGC090A
250mm

TGC090B
300mm

TGC090C
335mm

TGC090D
375mm

TGC091A
250mm

TGC091B
300mm

TGC091C
335mm

TGC091D
375mm

Classic cups for any occasion.
Lids and insertsavailable for this series.

STRATA SERIES

STRATA SERIES
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TGC092D
380mm

TGC092C
345mm

TGC092B
295mm

TGC092A
245mm

TGC093D
380mm

TGC093C
345mm

TGC093B
295mm

TGC093A
245mm

Design, Tradition,
 Quality,

the hall
marks of 

our range.

ARIES SERIES

ARIES SERIES
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TGC010D
340mm

TGC010C
295mm

TGC010B
265mm

TGC010A
230mm

TGC010E
380mm

TGC008D
340mm

TGC008C
295mm

TGC008B
265mm

TGC008A
230mm

TGC008E
380mm

Design, Tradition,
 Quality,

the hall
marks of 

our range.
Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

VEGA SERIES

VEGA SERIES
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TGC151C
345mm

TGC151B
300mm

TGC151A
260mm

TGC150C
345mm

TGC150B
300mm

TGC150A
260mm

The latest designs, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

Quality m
etal bo

wls, late
st 

designs
, the p

erfect 
award for

 

rewarding a
chievem

ent.

INDI SERIES JAZZ SERIES

INDI SERIES

NEW !

NEW !
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TGC152A
260mm

TGC152B
300mm

TGC152C
345mm

TGC153A
260mm

TGC153B
300mm

TGC153C
345mm

The latest designs, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

JAZZ SERIES

JAZZ SERIES NEW !

NEW !
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TGC155C
335mm

TGC155B
285mm

TGC155A
240mm

TGC154C
335mm

TGC154B
285mm

TGC154A
240mm

SIRIUS SERIES

Stylish bo
wls, the pe

rfect

award for 

rewarding ach
ievement.

SIRIUS SERIES

NEW !

NEW !
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TGC157A
240mm

TGC157B
285mm

TGC157C
335mm

TGC156A
240mm

TGC156B
285mm

TGC156C
335mm

The latest design, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

Lids available to suit this series.

VEGA SERIES

VEGA SERIES

NEW !

NEW !
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TGC069D
340mm

TGC069C
305mm

TGC069B
270mm

TGC069A
230mm

TGC068D
340mm

TGC068C
305mm

TGC068B
270mm

TGC068A
230mm

The lates
t designs

, excelle
nt 

quality at 
affordab

le prices
.

Lids avai
lable to 

suit

 this se
ries.

REGAL SERIES

REGAL SERIES
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TGC071D
420mm

TGC071C
380mm

TGC071B
305mm

TGC071A
270mm

TGC070D
420mm

TGC070C
380mm

TGC070B
305mm

TGC070A
270mm

An eye catching collection 
suitable for all presentations.
Lids available for this series.

VOLT SERIES

VOLT SERIES
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TGC073A
220mm

TGC073B
270mm

TGC073C
315mm

TGC073D
350mm

TGC072A
220mm

TGC072B
270mm

TGC072C
315mm

TGC072D
350mm

The latest designs, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

Quality m
etal bo

wls, late
st 

designs
, the p

erfect 
award for

 

rewarding a
chievem

ent.

EVOQUE SERIES

EVOQUE SERIES
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TGC094A
245mm

TGC094B
285mm

TGC094C
315mm

TGC094D
350mm

TGC095A
245mm

TGC095B
285mm

TGC095C
315mm

TGC095D
350mm

The latest designs, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

INSPIRE SERIES

INSPIRE SERIES
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TGC096C
320mm

TGC096B
280mm

TGC096A
235mm

TGC097C
320mm

TGC097B
280mm

TGC097A
235mm

Stylish bo
wls, the pe

rfect

award for 

rewarding ach
ievement.

VENUS SERIES

VENUS SERIES
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TGC098A
225mm

TGC098B
260mm

TGC098C
320mm

TGC098D
380mm

TGC099A
225mm

TGC099B
260mm

TGC099C
320mm

TGC099D
380mm

The latest design, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

Lids available to suit this series.

ALPHA SERIES

ALPHA SERIES
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TGC035D
330mm

TGC035C
295mm

TGC035B
255mm

TGC035A
220mm

TGC036D
330mm

TGC036A
220mm

TGC036C
295mm

TGC036B
255mm

Quality metal bow
ls, at 

affordab
le prices

. Lids ava
ilable 

to suit this s
eries.

ZEST SERIES

ZEST SERIES
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TGC100D
325mm

TGC100A
220mm

TGC100C
290mm

TGC100B
255mm

TGC101D
325mm

TGC101A
220mm

TGC101C
290mm

TGC101B
255mm

All centres are interchangeable, 
and available in a wide selection 

of sports and activities.

AVIO SERIES

AVIO SERIES
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TGC102A
230mm

TGC102D
340mm

TGC102B
260mm

TGC102C
300mm

TGC103A
230mm

TGC103D
340mm

TGC103B
260mm

TGC103C
300mm

An eye catc
hing collec

tion, 

suitable for 
all present

ations.

Lids availa
ble to suit this ser

ies.

ASPEN SERIES

ASPEN SERIES
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TGC037D
350mm

TGC037C
310mm

TGC037B
270mm

TGC037A
235mm

TGC104D
350mm

TGC104C
310mm

TGC104B
270mm

TGC104A
235mm

Classic bowls for any occasion.Lids and inserts
available for this series.

ALTON SERIES

ALTON SERIES
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TGC105D
290mm

TGC105C
255mm

TGC105B
220mm

TGC105A
195mm

TGC106D
290mm

TGC106C
255mm

TGC106B
220mm

TGC106A
195mm

Design, Tradition, 
Quality,

the hallm
arks of 

our range.

Lids avai
lable to 

suit this s
eries.

SABRE SERIES

SABRE SERIES IMPALA SERIES
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TGC111D
270mm

TGC111C
240mm

TGC111B
200mm

TGC111A
170mm

TGC112D
270mm

TGC112C
240mm

TGC112B
200mm

TGC112A
170mm

The latest designs, excellent 

quality at affordable prices.
Lids available to suit

 this series.

IMPALA SERIES

IMPALA SERIES
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TGC117D
340mm

TGC117C
305mm

TGC117B
265mm

TGC117A
225mm

Classic bow
ls for any

 

occasion.
Lids and i

nserts

available f
or this se

ries.

MALIBU SERIES

MALIBU SERIES

TGC118D
340mm

TGC118C
305mm

TGC118B
265mm

TGC118A
225mm
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NC01AS
 150mm

NC01BS
 180mm

NC01CS
 205mm

NC01DS
 235mm

NC01ES
 265mm

NC01FS
 295mm

NC01GS
 325mm

NC02AG
 140mm

NC02BG
 175mm

NC02CG
 205mm

NC02DG
 230mm

NC02EG
 255mm

NC02FG
 315mm

NC01HS
 360mm

Traditional in style, carefully 
crafted, heavy weight Die Cast 

Cups, tarnish resistant, suitable 
for Diamond Tip engraving.

CANTERBURY SERIES

WINCHESTER SERIES
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TGC114C
225mm

TGC114B
205mm

TGC114A
185mm

TGC113A
185mm

TGC113B
205mm

TGC113C
225mm

TGC116A
150mm

TGC116B
180mm

TGC116C
210mm

TGC115A
150mm

TGC115B
180mm

TGC115C
210mm



A fantas
tic new

 look,

THE 

LASER SCRIBE 

an eye 
catchi

ng coll
ection

perfec
t for a

ll occa
sions.

TGC080C
470mm

TGC080B
415mm

TGC080A
360mm

TGC081C
470mm

TGC081B
415mm

TGC081A
360mm

TGC074E
280mm

TGC074D
230mm

TGC074C
210mm

TGC074B
185mm

TGC074A
160mm

Quality plastic cups & bowls

that won’t bust the budget.

TGC137B
145mm

TGC137A
130mmTGC138A

130mm

2

M
ET

AL
 C

U
PS

 

PL
AS

T
IC

 C
U

PS
 TGC138B

145mm

39

TGC158A
255mm

TGC158B
325mm

TGC158C
360mm

TGC158D
410mm

NEW !
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Available from:

Your Awards Professional 2017 CUPS & BOWLS COLLECTION


